
1133 CRESTWOOD DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-5405
https://www.adashunjones.com

1133 CRESTWOOD
Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-5405

$349,900

Attention investors! Great 7BR/2+BA side-by-side tri-level duplex near
schools, dining, and entertainment offers open concept common areas w/
cathedral ceilings, LL fam-room w/ bonus bath facilities, in-unit laundry, and
large park-like back yard! 2-stall garage for each unit. Established tenants,
great cash-flow, convenient location near W. Mason St corridor!

Andrew
Dallaire Realty

• Residential Income
• 2
Family/Duplex,Duplex,Residential

• Active

• 2602 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Indv Control/Unit, Sep Electric Meter, Sep
Gas Meter, Sep Water Meter/Unit

Features: Cable,High Speed Internet Avail

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1936 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 666

Tax Amount: 5367.22

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions

Dining Room 13x22

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Radiant Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Detached,Outside

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com


